
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420404002010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,643

CAMA #: 142 04 0 40 02 010 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BLAI00123
BLAIR, E E & PATRICIA L

    

Owner: BLAIR, E E & PATRICIA L Legal:  FAIRMONT RD LOT 28 FAIRLAWN MANOR

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 44160

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 748.74 748.74 1,497.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202506205-1 12/03/2021

748.74 0.00

12/03/2021

0.00

F 363.74

0.00

385.00

0.00

0.00

**********

748.74

BLAIR PATRICIA 
L & WARRINER 

Check #Name/Amnt: 6964                BLAIR PATRICIA L & WARRINER SUSAN      748.74

202565934-48 01/13/2022

385.00 0.00

01/13/2022

0.00

1 385.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

385.00

Payment Made 
by ST OF KS HO

Payment Made by ST 
OF KS HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005691283                                                 385.00

202573598-1 04/07/2022

0.00 0.00

04/07/2022

363.74

2 0.00

0.00

363.74

0.00

0.00

**********

363.74

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 748.74 748.74 0.00 1,497.48

1,133.74 0.00 363.74 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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