RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/6/2025 3:40:23 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value:9,643

Parcel #: 1420404002010000

CAMA #: 142 04 0 40 02 010 00 0 00

Sec: 4 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

BLAI00123

BLAIR, E E & PATRICIA L

Owner: BLAIR, E E & PATRICIA L **Legal:** FAIRMONT RD LOT 28 FAIRLAWN MANOR

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	44160

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	748.74	748.74	1,497.48
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202506205-1	12/03/2021	12/03/2021	F	363.74	385.00	0.00	748.74		
748.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	BLAIR PATRICIA		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6964	BLAIR PATRICIA	L & WAR	RINER SUSAN	748.74				
202565934-48	01/13/2022	01/13/2022	1	385.00	0.00	0.00	385.00	Payment Made by ST	
385.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Payment Made	OF KS HOMESTEAD	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005691283		;	385.00					
202573598-1	04/07/2022	04/07/2022	2	0.00	363.74	0.00	363.74	Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	363.74		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				748.74	748.74	0.00	1,497.48		
1.133.74	0.00	363.74		0.00	0.00				

Remai	ining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00